
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME Results 

Sunday 2/8/15 TSJC Round Robin Trinidad ,CO TBA  

Friday 2/13/15 Midland Classic Midland, TX TBA  

Saturday 2/14/15 Midland Classic Midland, TX TBA  

Saturday 02/28/15 Howard College  HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Sunday 03/1/15 Howard College HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Friday 03/06/15 Odessa College HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday 03/07/15 Odessa College HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Thursday  03/12/15 Adams Sate JV HOME 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  

Sunday 03/22/15 Trinidad State JV HOME 11:00am–1:00 pm  

Friday  03/27/15 El Paso Community College El Paso, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday  03/28/15 El Paso Community College El Paso, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Friday 04/3/15 Midland College Midland, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday 04/4/15 Midland College Midland, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Friday 4/10/15 Clarendon College Clarendon, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday 4/11/15 Clarendon College Clarendon, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Tuesday 4/14/15 Adams State JV Alamosa, CO 3:00pm–5:00pm  

Friday 4/17/15 Frank Phillips College HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday 4/18/15 Frank Phillips College HOME 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Friday 4/24/15 Western Texas College Snyder, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

Saturday 4/25/15 Western Texas College Snyder, TX 1:00 pm-3:00 pm  

 5/1-3/15 WJCAC Region 5 Tournament TBA   

 5/13-16/15 NJCAA D1 Softball National Championship  St. George, Ut   

Head Coach Nate Trujillo 

Assistant Coach Sandra  Paulino 

* = Western Junior College  Athletic Conference Games 


